Point Type Part No Ref Part No W
Working Length (L) Total Length (Lt) Weight
mm Inch mm Inch Kg Lb
Blunt Point
2228-JS/SHRBL-9 229 9 0.6 1.25
2228-JS/SHRBL-10 145 5 3/4" 305 10
2228-JS/SHRBL-12 195 7 3/4" 304 12 0.9 1.9
2228-JS/SHRBL-18 340 13 457 18 1.2 2.5
Moil Point
2228-JS/SHRMP-9 229 9 0.6 1.25
 2228-JS/SHRMP-10 3083 4140 00 145 5 3/4" 305 10
 2228-JS/SHRMP-12 3083 4140 10 195 7 3/4" 304 12 0.9 1.9
2228-JS/SHRMP-18 3083 4140 20 340 13 457 18 1.2 2.5
Narrow Chisel
2228-JS/SHRCP-9 229 9 0.6 1.25
2228-JS/SHRCP-10 3083 4141 00 145 5 3/4" 305 10
2228-JS/SHRCP-12 3083 4141 10 195 7 3/4" 304 12 0.9 1.9
2228-JS/SHRCP-18 3083 4141 20 340 13 457 18 1.2 2.5
Wide Chisel
2228-JS/SHRBWC-9 2" 50 mm 229 9 0.6 1.25
2228-JS/SHRBWC-10 2" 50 mm 305 10
2228-JS/SHRBWC-12 2" 50 mm 304 12 0.9 1.9
2228-JS/SHRBWC-18 2" 50 mm 457 18 1.2 2.5
Back out Punch
2228-JS/SHRB0P-9 3083 4148 40 229 9 0.6 1.25
2228-JS/SHRB0P-10 3083 4148 50 145 5 3/4" 305 10
2228-JS/SHRB0P-12 195 7 3/4" 304 12 0.9 1.9
2228-JS/SHRB0P-18 340 13 457 18 1.2 2.5
RIVET BUSTER CHISEL
CP 4608 P,CP 4608 D, CP 4611 P, CP 4611 D, Atlas Copco TEX 14P, TEX 14D, Atlas Copco TEX 15P,
TEX 15D,  ACE RB 4608P, ACE RB 4608D, ACE RB4611P, ACE RB 4611D .
Suitable :-
RIVET BUSTER TOOL
+91 9527005855www.acepneumatics.com info@acepneumatics.com
Note: - All Manufacturer names, part numbers, and descriptions are for reference only; listing does not imply their products.  (REV.05 jan 2025)
JUMBO SHANK STANDARD SHANK
Ace Pneumatics is leading manufacturer exporter and supplier of the RIVET BUSTER TOOLS .ACE
Rivet Buster tool comes in 2 types one is Jumbo Shank(JUMBO - 11X) & Standard Shank (Tapered
Shank & 80X Standard) .These Rivet buster Tool comes in five types standard chisel, moil point, side
cut chisel, ripper, back out punch. All of our Jumbo Rivet Buster Tool is made from special grade steel
to provide superior life and durability. Rivet Buster Tools are also known as Rivet Buster steel.